INTRODUCTION
- -TABLE OF CONTENTS
Please read thoroughly before attempting to use this manual.
Table of Contents ....................... .................. ......... ..... 1
Model Designation & Serial Numbers ........................ 2
Reading a Parts Page ................................................ 3
GROUP 1 • ENGINE
Cylinder Block Assembly ............................................. 1

l!!}-_ P445 09/93 ....
li.3}-- 5-2 --[lil
2. Model designation of equipment that use parts
10. Part is used on units between these serial num­
bers. Check your unit's serial number before
ordering parts (refer to "SERIAL NUMBERS," page
2.)
listed on this page
3. Title and description of assembly.
4. Drawing numbers that correspond to key. 11. Assembly description and keys included.
5. Denotes assembly or kit. 12. Grouping index number.
6. Key column for locating parts shown on drawing.
7. Part number.
13. Page number within the grouping index.
14. Manual title.
8. Quantity of parts used. 15. Page publication date. Books may include pages
9. Description of each component part. with different publication dates.
NOTE: • Arrows always point toward the front of the engine.
P445 2/17
3
L ___________ _
INTRODUCTION
P445 2/17
4
!
·'4:"'"""'" [m.
.. RE50671 I 1 I
i i
1 21-10002 1 I
2 i Fl48685 4 !
3 R39741
4 U13639
5 21-11003 1
6 T25701 1
T33279 2
7 T18891 2
R26493
8 R26650 2
9 R57160 6
R91708 6
rn 21-51905
11 21-51900
12 R54802 4
13 T27658
14 R83169
15 Fl111135
16 Fl111137 1
17 T23474 10
18 T20168 10
19 R65215 4
20 R79089 1
21 AT21535
22 R10093
23 R86819
I 24
14H826
u